LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT 1998 FILING FEE Annual Report \$100.00 + \$88.75 Corporation Supplemental Fee \$188.75 Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Name and Mailing Address of Limited Liability Company DOCUMENT # 19300000114 TARGON INVESTMENT COMPANY, L.C. 3910 SE 20TH PLACE CAPE CORAL FL 33904						FILED SECRETARY OF STATE NIVIE 98 APR 20 AM 11: 18			
							,,, ,,		unh
						4/21			
						19. Principal Place of Business Address 3910 SE 20TH PLACE CAPE CORAL FL 33904			
2. Principa	al Place of Business	2a. Mailing /	ing Address			3. Date Organize	d or Qualified	3a. State of	Formation
			15 Pinecrest Ct. Api.#.etc.			04/05/1993 4. FEI Number		FL	
City & State	.	City & State							Applied For
			Coral, Florida			65-0426683 5. Date of Last Report		6. Certificate	of Status Desired
Zip •	Country 904	^{Zip} 339(Countr	ÿ	02/21/1			al Fee Required
	7. Name and Address of Current	Registered Ag	ent		8. Name	Name and Addres	of New Regie	tered Agent/O	ffice
3910	IA, JUDITH A SE 20TH PLACE CORAL FL 33904					nike Eittenberger P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 5 Pinecrest Ct. Zip Code			
9 Pursuar	nt to the provisions of Sections 608.416	and 608 508 Fir	orida Statuta	s the eh	Cape		FL	3	3904
its registere as registere	ed office or registered agent, or both) in the ed agent, and accept the obligations.	State of Florida	. Such chang	ye was al	uthorized by affirme	tive vote of a majorit	y of the member	s. Thereby acce	pt the appointment
SIGNATUR	(Register d Agent Accepting		Registered Age			g)			Codo
10. Title	Managing Members/Manager		Business Street Address Im Hoehngesgarten 35			35		State and Zip	h, Germa
MGRM	VOLKER, WENDLAND FUSSENER STRA. 64					- D-86343	KONIGS	BRUNN	
MGRM GUENTHER, MAND			AM KUNTSFELD 21D-51069 Bahnhofstr.			51069	KOELN GERMANY 51491 Untereschbach Germany		
						30	-0S/06	5/98 -01	18305 103005 ****188,75
indicated or limited liabl	reby certify that the information supplied wi in this annual report is true and accurate a lifty company or the receiver or trustee en t with an address.	and that my sign	ature shall hi cute this rep	ave the s ort as re-	ame legal effect as	if made under oath 508, Florida Statuter	; that I am a ma	naging member	or manager of the

ų sie

.....

1